



Banasthali Vidyapith BTech Fees Structure

Banasthali Vidyapith follows a transparent and uniform fee structure for all BTech specializations. The annual tuition fee is complemented by one-time charges, security deposits, and hostel expenses for residential students. Since Banasthali is a fully residential university for women, understanding the full cost structure is crucial for accurate planning.

The following sections break down the complete fee details for BTech, including annual tuition, one-time charges, hostel fees, and a total 4-year cost estimate.

Particular	Amount (₹)
Tuition Fee (per year)	1,75,000
Development Fee	32,000
Miscellaneous Charges (Enrolment, Exam Fee, ID Card etc.)	4,000
Total Academic Fee per Year	2,11,000

Banasthali Vidyapith BTech Fees with Hostel

For students opting for hostel accommodation, the annual expense includes tuition fees, development fees, and hostel charges. Below is the complete yearly breakdown:

Particular	Amount (₹)
Mess Charges (10 months)	21,500
Electricity & Water (10 months)	7,500
Room Rent	10,000
Campus Fee	22,000
Total Hostel Fee per Year	61,000

Total Yearly Cost (BTech + Hostel)

Category	Total (₹)
Academic Fee	2,11,000
Hostel Fee	61,000
Overall Annual Cost	2,72,000



Banasthali Vidyapith Hostel Fees for Females

Since Banasthali Vidyapith is a **women-only residential university**, the hostel fee structure applies exclusively to female students. Every BTech student stays on campus unless granted special exemption. The charges remain the same for all years of study.

Hostel Component	Fee (₹)
Mess Charges (10 months)	21,500
Electricity & Water (10 months)	7,500
Room Rent	10,000
Campus Fee	22,000
Total Annual Hostel Fee	61,000

The hostel provides shared rooms, dining facilities, round-the-clock security, medical services, and access to campus amenities.

Banasthali Vidyapith BTech Fees For 4 Years BTech

Here is the complete 4-year fee calculation, including one-time charges paid during the first year:

One-Time Charges (Payable in First Year Only)

Particular	Amount (₹)
Course Admission Fee (Non-refundable)	10,000
Hostel Admission Fee	5,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)	20,000
Imprest Amount	2,500
Total One-Time Charges	37,500

Banasthali Vidyapith BTech Total Fees for 4 Years (Academic + Hostel)

Category	Amount (₹)
Total Academic Fee for 4 Years ($21,100 \times 4$)	8,44,000
Total Hostel Fee for 4 Years ($61,000 \times 4$)	2,44,000

One-Time Charges	37,500
Overall 4-Year BTech Cost	11,25,500

